

As we approach the beginning of the 119th Congress and the Trump Administration, the Tomorrow's Workforce Coalition is redoubling our efforts to ensure that the *Freedom to Invest in Tomorrow's Workforce Act* is signed into law. The first major priority that Congress will tackle in the new year is comprehensive tax reform legislation. We do not want to miss our chance to have our bill – which amends the federal tax code – included in this broad tax package that Congress will consider.

The Tomorrow's Workforce Coalition has been a no-cost coalition to this point and will maintain a no-cost membership level. However, given the urgency to ensure that we take full advantage of this important legislative vehicle, the Coalition will be launching paid membership levels to allow the Coalition to significantly expand its advocacy activities.

Tomorrow's Workforce Coalition Membership Tiers

General Coalition Membership

Investment: No Cost

- Receive the Tomorrow's Workforce Coalition Monthly Newsletter
- Be invited to Quarterly Tomorrow's Workforce Coalition Meetings (Virtual)
- Receive access to, and information about, Coalition grassroots campaigns and additional advocacy efforts

Champion Membership

Investment: \$1,000

- Receive the Tomorrow's Workforce Coalition Monthly Newsletter
- Be invited to Quarterly Tomorrow's Workforce Coalition Meetings (Virtual)
- Receive access to, and information about, Coalition grassroots campaigns and additional advocacy efforts
- Permission to use the Tomorrow's Workforce Coalition logo on your organization's website, branding, etc.
- Acknowledgement at ASAE-hosted events (Summit Awards, ASAE Fly-In, etc.)

Gold Membership

Investment: \$5.000

- Receive the Tomorrow's Workforce Coalition Monthly Newsletter
- Be invited to Quarterly Tomorrow's Workforce Coalition Meetings (Virtual)
- Receive access to, and information about, Coalition grassroots campaigns and additional advocacy efforts
- Permission to use the Tomorrow's Workforce Coalition logo on your organization's website, branding, etc.
- Acknowledgement at ASAE-hosted events (Summit Awards, ASAE Fly-In, etc.)
- Be invited to attend exclusive, high-level Congressional meetings with bill sponsors, Members of the Committees of jurisdiction, etc.
- Receive quarterly Coalition "Activity Reports," which contain grassroots and social media metrics, a list of Congressional meetings held across the Coalition, and other pertinent Coalition information

Steering Committee

Investment: \$25.000

- Receive the Tomorrow's Workforce Coalition Monthly Newsletter
- Be invited to Quarterly Tomorrow's Workforce Coalition Meetings (Virtual)
- Receive access to, and information about, Coalition grassroots campaigns and additional advocacy efforts
- Permission to use the Tomorrow's Workforce Coalition logo on your organization's website, branding, etc.
- Acknowledgement at ASAE-hosted events (Summit Awards, ASAE Fly-In, etc.)
- Be invited to attend exclusive, high-level Congressional meetings with bill sponsors, Members of the Committees of jurisdiction, etc.
- Receive quarterly Coalition "Activity Reports," which contain grassroots and social media metrics, a list of Congressional meetings held across the Coalition, and other pertinent Coalition information
- Participate in monthly and, as necessary, real-time –
 Steering Committee strategy meetings to help drive the strategic direction of the Tomorrow's Workforce Coalition

For questions regarding the new paid Coalition membership tiers, please contact **Austin O'Boyle**.

